
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
3 

10 
5 
4 

20 
6 
1 

13 
19 
11 
14 
15 

2 
21 
12 

7 
8 

18 
22 

Name 
Andre Silva 
Gonçalo Moreira 
Pedro Mata 
Ruben Rocha 
Diogo Franco 
Carlos Carrilho 
Filipe Santo 
Pedro Duarte 
Tiago Carapinha 
Luis Freitas 
Joao Penas 
Jorge Coelho 
Ricardo Marcelino 
Gonçalo Seco 
Joao Fonseca 
Joao Cordeiro 
Tiago Lopes 
Ricardo Almeida 
Sandro Silva 

Laps 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 

Diff 

0.221 
0.687 
0.857 
8.105 

15.702 
16.390 
16.676 
20.781 
21.260 
21.950 
22.203 
22.367 
23.490 
24.206 
24.832 
25.070 
32.533 
34.786 

Gap 

0.221 
0.466 
0.170 
7.248 
7.597 
0.688 
0.286 
4.105 
0.479 
0.690 
0.253 
0.164 
1.123 
0.716 
0.626 
0.238 
7.463 
2.253 

Best Tm 
49.409 
49.211 
49.283 
49.368 
49.561 
49.692 
49.879 
49.859 
49.637 
49.866 
49.770 
49.747 
50.004 
50.020 
50.006 
50.044 
50.102 
50.399 
50.159 

In Lap 
8 
7 

10 
11 

6 
4 
1 

23 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
5 

21 
2 
6 
3 

Total Tm 
20:39.949 
20:40.170 
20:40.636 
20:40.806 
20:48.054 
20:55.651 
20:56.339 
20:56.625 
21:00.730 
21:01.209 
21:01.899 
21:02.152 
21:02.316 
21:03.439 
21:04.155 
21:04.781 
21:05.019 
21:12.482 
21:14.735 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.221 

Avg. Speed 

61,319 

Best Lap Tm 

49.211 

Best Speed 

64,376 

Best Lap by 

10 - Gonçalo Moreira 
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